Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks §|

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: I #: 16W-17
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 % Location: NWNWNW SW S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
719’ of 2 7/8" 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
gh"‘.’“"d pipe —- 7 FSL: 2572
s e LLE | Well [FEc 9
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- L API#: 15-121-31363
og Started: 8-30-17
Lease: Alva Schendel Completed: 9-1-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
3 3 Topsail 21 538 Shale
3 7 Clay 5 543 Light Shale (Limey)
18 26 Lime 16 559 Shale
6 32 Black Shale B8 567 Lime
11 43 Lime 14 581 Shale (Limey)
8 51 Lime (shaley} 12 593 Shale
18 69 Lime 2 595 Coal
9 73 Shale 3 598 Shale
3 76 Red Bed 8 606 Lime
10 86 Shale 3 609 Shale {Limey) (Ol sand strks) (poor bleed)
10 96 Sandy Shale 3 612 Shale {Limey)
17 113 Lime 8 620 Shale
33 146 Sandy Shale [ 626 Lime
55 201 Shale 3 629 Coal
23 224 Lime 17 646 Shale (Limey)
6 230 Shale 7 653 Lime
5 235 Sandy Shale 5 658 Shale {Limey}
11 246 Shale 2 660 Coal
5 251 Light Shale (Limey) 7 667 Shale (Limey)
6 257 Lime 5 672 Shale
8 265 Shale (Limey) 2 674 Light Shale (Limey)
6 271 Shale 2 676 Light Shale (Qil sand strk) (poor bleed)
10 281 Sandy Shale 7 683 Qil Sand (very shaley) (fair bieed)
2 283 Lime 7 690 Shale (Oil Sand strks) (poor bleed)
3 286 Sandy Shale 6 696 Sandy Shale
6 292 Sandy Shale (Oder) TD 731 Shale
8 300 Lime
21 321 Shale
25 346 Lime
2 348 Black Shale
Y 357 Shale
19 376 Lime
5 381 Black Shale
6 387 Lime
3 390 Shale
4 394 Lime
7 401 Shale (Limey)
15 416 Shale
5 421 Sandy Shala SET SURFACE — 3:30 PM - 8/30/17
3 424 Sandy Shale {Oil Sand Strks) (poor bleed) CALLED iN 11:48 AM — TALKED TO BROOKE
12 436 Sandy Shale LONGSTRING — 719 of 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
62 498 Shale SET TIME 11:00 AM - 9/1/17
19 517 Light Shale {Limey) CALLED IN'9:40 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




